Adler Family Association

afa@d70schools.org

AFA Back to School Packet

Welcome to the 2018-2019 School Year!

Our Adler Family Association has an exciting year planned. This is our back-to-school
communication.

We are pleased to introduce the 2017/2018 AFA Executive Board

Stacey Thermos: President
Jen Garippo: 1st VP

Dana Allan: 2nd VP

Jim Woodworth: Treasurer
Kathy Hodge: Secretary

We hope you will save the dates for the following upcoming activities:

The Adler Family BBQ will be held Thursday, August 23th (flyer attached). Purchase food at
the event or bring a picnic meal to celebrate the start of school with our Adler community.

Our first AFA meeting will be Tuesday, September 11th at 7pm.

Our Gator Gallop Fundraiser will be Sunday, September 16th. More details will be sent out at
a later date.

Ouir first Dinner Night Out Fundraiser will be held at Culvers of Libertyville on Wednesday,
October 3rd. Our very own Adler Staff will be helping to serve food!

Adler T-Shirts will be available for $10 each at the AFA BBQ 8/23, Curriculum Night 8/30 &
the Gator Gallop 9/16 while supplies last. For additional shirts, hoodies and more an
Online Spirit Store will be open later this fall. More information to come!

The packet also includes:

* AFA 2018-2019 Calendar

* BBAQ Information

* Directory Order Form (green paper)

* Lunch Bunch Order Form (yellow paper)

We look forward to working with all of our families this year. Please feel free to contact us with any
questions or comments at afa@d70schools.org.



ADLER FAMILY ASSOCIATION (AFA) EVENTS 2018-2019 CALENDAR

August 23 (Thursday) Back-to-school BBQ (6-7:30pm)

September 11 (Tuesday) Meeting (7 pm)

September 16 (Sunday) Gator Gallop (2 -4pm) (Rain date 9/23 12 -2:30 pm)
October 3 (Wednesday) Dinner Night Out — Culver’s of Libertyville

October 17-18 (Wednesday & Thursday) Book Fair (3:00 - 8:30 pm)

November 7 (Wednesday) Ice Cream Social (following Fall Concert - Grades 2 & 4)
November 12 (Monday) AFA Meeting (7 pm)

November 16 (Thursday) Family Reading Night (6:30 pm)

December 1 (Saturday) Pancake Breakfast & Holiday Shoppe (8 - 11 am)
December 4 (Tuesday) Talent Show (7 pm)

December 19 (Wednesday) Marriott Field Trip (10:00 am - 12:30 pm)

January/ February TBD 5th Grade Girls' Night Out

5th Grade Guys' Night Out

January 14 (Monday) AFA Meeting (7 pm)

February 2 (Saturday) Winter Carnival (9-12am) & Gator Raffle (12-1pm)
February 13-14 (Wednesday & Thursday) Book Fair (3:00 - 8:30 pm)

March 11 (Monday) AFA Meeting (7 pm)

March 19 (Tuesday) Ice Cream Social (following Spring Concert - Grades 1,3 & 5)
April 4 (Thursday) Adler Art Show (during Open House)

May 7 (Tuesday) Staff Appreciation Luncheon for Adler Staff (during school)
May 13 (Monday) AFA Meeting (7 pm)

May 31 (Friday) Field Day (9:30 am - 2:30 pm)

Jun 3 (Monday) 5th Grade Celebration (following Recognition Assembly



2018 Adler Family BBQ
Thursday, August 23th 6:00 to 7:30
Adler Playground

The Adler Family Association invites you to our Annual Family BBQ. Join Adler families and staff
to celebrate the new school year.

Hamburgers, veggie burgers and hot dogs will be served (see attached price list). Be sure to save
room for Culver’s Frozen Custard.

Don’t forget your blankets and lawn chairs.
We hope to see everyone there!

We need volunteers to help out with this event. If you wish to sign up for a slot, please visit

http://sighnup.com/go/UzXrmZU

There are 3 shifts available:
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

Clean-up 6:30-7:00

If you have any questions, please email: Stacey Galloway at:
staceygalloway@comcast.net

ADLER BBQ MENU AND PRICE SHEET

CASH OR CHECK WILL BE ACCEPTED

MEALS:

Burger Meal (Burger, Chips, Drink) $5/meal
Veggie Burger Meal (Burger, Chips, Drink) $5/meal
Hot Dog Meal (Hot dog, Chips, Drink) $3/meal
A LA CARTE:

Burger $3.50
Veggie Burger $3.50
Hot Dog $1.50
Chips $1.00
Watermelon Slice $1.00
Drink $1.00

Culver’'s Frozen Custard $2.00



Adler Park School Student Directory Order Form

The Adler Family Association publishes a Student Directory containing the name, address,
phone, and e-mail address of each student whose parents have granted permission for
inclusion during the District 70 online registration process. Itis a useful resource to contact
another family for a homework question or to schedule a get together outside of school. The
directory can only be used by Adler families as a communication tool and is not intended for
commercial distribution, use, or solicitation.

Family Name

Student Name @oungest)

Grade Teacher /

TWO SIZES Available - $5 for either size
Large (8% x11) X __qty.= $___
Small (5% x8%)X__qty.= $___
TOTAL: __ qty./ $__ Checks payable to AFA

Please return completed form in an envelope marked “AFA DIRECTORY” or order and

pay online at D70schools.revtrak.net

by Thursday, September 6.

Questions? E-mail Natalie Dolph at nrompella@prodigy.net

You may want to buy one to keep in the car as well!



2018-2019 AFA LUNCH BUNCH

Served on Mondays (or Tuesdays for Monday holiday weeks) throughout the School Year - Starting Tuesday, September 4th

ONLINE ENROLLMENT & PAYMENT IS PREFERRED!!

ONE-STOP SHOP: sign up for Lunch Bunch, volunteer opportunities AND buy your school directory all on-line!!!
https://d70schools.revtrak.net/FA/AFA/#/list

Deadline for enrollment and payment is Wednesday, August 29, 2018.
Preferred enrollment is through the online site, but if you are unable to use - please complete the form below and submit the
form and payment back to the school before the deadline.

Student Name: Grade: Teacher:
#oflunches | AnnualLunch | CheckBoxto Amount to be
peryear Cost Sign Up Paid to AFA

DOMINO'S PIZZA DAY - includes 2 slices, water & applesauce

Cheese pizza 10 $ 50.00
Extra slice 10 $ 10.00
CULVER'S GRILL DAY - includes water & applesauce
Grilled Cheese & Fries 9 § 45.00
Hamburger & Fries 9 $ 45.00
Chicken Fingers & Fries 9 § 45.00
BOTTAIO PASTA DAY - includes water & breadstick
Pasta with Marinara sauce 9 $ 45.00
Plain Buttered Pasta 9 § 45.00
Side Salad 9 S 14.00
Side of 2 Meatballs 9 § 14.00
EGG HARBOR BREAKFAST DAY - includes water & fresh fruit cup
Pancake Meal (includes sausage link) 9 $54.00
French Toast Sticks (includes sausage link) 9 $54.00
Cheese Omelette Meal (includes potatoes) 9 $54.00

TOTALPAID TO AFA

Are you interested in being a volunteer during Lunch Bunch? It is a 1 hour volunteering commitment
approximately 5 times per year. If you would like to sign up - please provide us your name, email & phone
number. THANK YOU IN ADVANCE FOR YOUR HELP!

Volunteer Name: Email: Phone #:

Any questions? Please contact AFA at AFA@d70schools.org




2018-2019 AFA LUNCH BUNCH

Served on Mondays (or Tuesdays for Monday holiday weeks) throughout the School Year - Starting Tuesday, September 4th

2018 - 2019 Adler Park Lunch Bunch Schedule
Tuesday, 9/4/18 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 9/11/18 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday 9/17/18 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Monday, 9/24/18 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 10/1/18 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 10/8/18 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 10/15/18 — Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Monday, 10/22/18 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 10/29/18 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 11/5/18 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 11/12/18 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Monday, 11/19/18 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 11/26/18 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 12/3/18 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 12/10/18 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Monday, 12/17/18 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 1/7/2019 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Tuesday, 1/14/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 1/22/19 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Monday, 1/28/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 2/4/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 2/11/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Tuesday, 2/19/19 - Bottaio's Pasta Lunch
Monday, 2/25/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 3/4/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 3/11/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 3/18/19 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Tuesday, 4/1/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 4/8/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 4/15/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 4/22/19 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Monday, 4/29/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 5/6/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch
Monday, 5/13/19 - Culver's Grill Lunch
Monday, 5/20/19 - Bottaio Pasta Lunch
Tuesday, 5/28/19 - Egg Harbor Breakfast Lunch
Monday, 6/3/19 - Domino's Pizza Lunch

Any questions? Please contact AFA at AFA@d70schools.org




